OPEN -- Overall Match Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100.00 474.0544 11 YAMASHITA, KOJI JPN
2 99.61 4722277 19  HOT, YAROU JPN
3 97.75 463.4001 10  TAKADA, SHOICHI JPN
4 95.74 453.8710 16  SUGIURA, RYUTA JPN
5 79.75 378.0651 7 SAKIMOTO, NORIHISA JPN
6 79.06 374.7701 5 IKEZAWA, KOJI JPN
7 77.20 365.9562 17  MOTONARI, SHINJI JPN
8 71.11 337.1081 1 MIYAMOTO, KENJI JPN
9 70.29 333.2272 9 TAKAHASHI, GAKU JPN
10 67.33 319.1720 6 NOTO, HIROAKI JPN
11 64.57 306.0739 18  AKAGIRI, SHIGEKI JPN
12 29.44 139.5446 12 MIURA, KOUJI JPN

World Classification System used
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 1 -- RUN&SHOT

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 13.89 3.2397 45.0000 100.00 19 HOT, YAROU

2 41 13.69 2.9949 41.5990 92.44 16 SUGIURA, RYUTA
3 45 15.05 2.9900 41.5316 92.29 1 MIYAMOTO, KENJI
4 45 15.24 2.9528 41.0138 91.14 11 YAMASHITA, KOJI
5 45 15.96 2.8195 39.1635 87.03 10 TAKADA, SHOICHI
6 45 16.95 2.6549 36.8761 81.95 6 NOTO, HIROAKI

7 43 16.55 2.5082 36.0888 80.20 9 TAKAHASHI, GAKU
8 43 17.43 2.4670 34.2668 76.15 5 IKEZAWA, KOJI

9 39 16.37 2.3824 33.0916 73.54 17 MOTONARI, SHINJI
10 33 16.29 2.0258 28.1381 62.53 7 SAKIMOTO, NORIHISA
11 35 18.80 1.8617 25.8590 57.46 18 AKAGIRI, SHIGEKI
12 37 28.55 1.2960 18.0011 40.00 12 MIURA, KOUJI
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 2 -- Swindows

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 151 21.69 6.9617 155.0000 100.00 11 YAMASHITA, KOJI
2 139 19.97 6.9604 154.9712 99.98 16 SUGIURA, RYUTA
3 15 22.50 6.7111 149.4200 96.40 7 SAKIMOTO, NORIHISA
4 153 22.82 6.7046 149.2760 96.31 10 TAKADA, SHOICHI
5 149 24.84 5.9984 133.5516 86.16 19 HOT, YAROU

6 121 25.48 4.7488 105.7305 68.21 17 MOTONARI, SHINJI
7 143 31.51 4.5382 101.0420 65.19 5 IKEZAWA, KOJI

8 155 34.52 4.4902 99.9713 64.50 18 AKAGIRI, SHIGEKI
9 1M 33.94 4.1544 92.4957 59.67 6 NOTO, HIROAKI
10 67 20.21 3.3152 73.8113 47.62 9 TAKAHASHI, GAKU
11 105 48.14 2.1811 48.5621 31.33 1 MIYAMOTO, KENJI
12 55 51.72 1.0634 23.6766 15.28 12 MIURA, KOUJI
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 3 -- NoTitle

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 8.87 8.3427 80.0000
2 80 10.02 7.9840 76.5604
3 74 10.04 7.3705 70.6773
4 78 11.11 7.0207 67.3228
5 78 11.50 6.7826 65.0397
6 76 12.52 6.0703 58.2091
7 76 12.65 6.0079 57.6109
8 80 14.11 5.6697 54.3682
9 78 14.35 5.4355 52.1224
10 61 14.38 4.2420 40.6774
11 63 15.10 4.1722 40.0079
12 66 28.31 2.3313 22.3556

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.70
88.35
84.15
81.30
72.76
72.01
67.96
65.15
50.85
50.01
27.94

COMPETITOR

#

11
10
16
9
19
18
1
5
7
17
6
12

Name

YAMASHITA, KOJI
TAKADA, SHOICHI
SUGIURA, RYUTA
TAKAHASHI, GAKU
HOT, YAROU
AKAGIRI, SHIGEKI
MIYAMOTO, KENJI
IKEZAWA, KOJI
SAKIMOTO, NORIHISA
MOTONARI, SHINJI
NOTO, HIROAKI
MIURA, KOUJI
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 4 -- High Speed Shoot!

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 4.48 10.0446 45.0000 100.00 7 SAKIMOTO, NORIHISA
2 45 4.53 9.9338 44.5033 98.90 9 TAKAHASHI, GAKU
3 45 4.62 9.7403 43.6364 96.97 19 HOT, YAROU
4 43 4.70 9.1489 40.9872 91.08 10 TAKADA, SHOICHI
5 45 4.94 9.1093 40.8097 90.69 1 MIYAMOTO, KENJI
6 41 4.52 9.0708 40.6372 90.30 16 SUGIURA, RYUTA
7 45 5.21 8.6372 38.6948 85.99 11 YAMASHITA, KOJI
8 45 5.73 7.8534 35.1832 78.18 5 IKEZAWA, KOJI
9 43 6.09 7.0608 31.6322 70.29 17 MOTONARI, SHINJI
10 43 6.16 6.9805 31.2727 69.49 6 NOTO, HIROAKI
11 45 11.11 4.0504 18.1458 40.32 18 AKAGIRI, SHIGEKI
12 43 12.67 3.3938 15.2044 33.79 12 MIURA, KOUJI
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 5 -- LOW
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 65 10.74 6.0521 65.0000
2 65 11.95 5.4393 58.4184
3 65 13.04 4.9847 53.5353
4 63 12.75 4.9412 53.0682
5 63 13.10 4.8092 51.6504
6 63 13.78 45718 49.1016
7 63 14.14 4.4554 47.8515
8 65 15.18 4.2819 45.9881
9 65 16.08 4.0423 43.4142
10 63 16.79 3.7522 40.2990
11 61 17.94 3.4002 36.5184
12 63 33.13 1.9016 20.4232

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.87
82.36
81.64
79.46
75.54
73.62
70.75
66.79
62.00
56.18
31.42

COMPETITOR

#

19
1
5

11

17

10
9

16
6
7

18

12

Name

HOT, YAROU
MIYAMOTO, KENJI
IKEZAWA, KOJI
YAMASHITA, KOJI
MOTONARI, SHINJI
TAKADA, SHOICHI
TAKAHASHI, GAKU
SUGIURA, RYUTA
NOTO, HIROAKI
SAKIMOTO, NORIHISA
AKAGIRI, SHIGEKI
MIURA, KOUJI
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 6 -- NoTitle2

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 118 17.05 6.9208 120.0000
2 118 18.89 6.2467 108.3113
3 108 17.62 6.1294 106.2775
4 108 18.15 5.9504 103.1741
5 112 19.42 5.7673 99.9983
6 114 20.51 5.5583 96.3746
7 114 21.92 5.2007 90.1754
8 116 26.78 4.3316 75.1054
9 114 29.34 3.8855 67.3703
10 58 15.80 3.6709 63.6494
11 99 27.21 3.6384 63.0856
12 95 41.30 2.3002 39.8839

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
90.26
88.56
85.98
83.33
80.31
75.15
62.59
56.14
53.04
52.57
33.24

COMPETITOR

#

19
10
11
17
16
5
1
6
18
9
7
12

Name

HOT, YAROU
TAKADA, SHOICHI
YAMASHITA, KOJI
MOTONARI, SHINJI
SUGIURA, RYUTA
IKEZAWA, KOJI
MIYAMOTO, KENJI
NOTO, HIROAKI
AKAGIRI, SHIGEKI
TAKAHASHI, GAKU
SAKIMOTO, NORIHISA
MIURA, KOUJI
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STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100.00 480.4694 2 OKI, KOUICHIRO JPN
2 96.55 463.8695 IWASHITA, KOUJIRO JPN
3 75.98 365.0833 15  MATSUDA, HIROYUKI JPN
4 38.53 185.1069 8 UMABE, TORI L JPN

World Classification System used
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29

Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 1 -- RUN&SHOT

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 41 14.13 2.9016
2 43 17.35 24784
3 45 21.27 2.1157
4 43 24.94 1.7241

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
38.4361
32.8107
26.7389

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
85.41
72.91
59.42

COMPETITOR

#

2
13
8
15

Name

OKI, KOUICHIRO
IWASHITA, KOUJIRO
UMABE, TORI
MATSUDA, HIROYUKI
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 2 -- Swindows

PTS

145
134
145
137

A WODN -~

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22.38
25.55
36.52
54.70

6.4790
5.2446
3.9704
2.5046

STAGE
POINTS

155.0000
125.4694
94.9863
59.9180

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
80.95
61.28
38.66

COMPETITOR

#

13
2
15
8

Name

IWASHITA, KOUJIRO
OKI, KOUICHIRO
MATSUDA, HIROYUKI
UMABE, TORI
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 3 -- NoTitle

PTS

74
74
70
47

A WODN -~

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.59
14.93
16.20
26.25

6.9877
4.9565
4.3210
1.7905

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
56.7448
49.4695
20.4985

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
70.93
61.84
25.62

COMPETITOR

Name

OKI, KOUICHIRO
MATSUDA, HIROYUKI
IWASHITA, KOUJIRO
UMABE, TORI
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 4 -- High Speed Shoot!

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 4.09 10.5134 45.0000
2 45 4.77 9.4340 40.3795
3 41 4.44 9.2342 39.5247
4 45 10.84 4.1513 17.7685

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.73
87.83
39.49

COMPETITOR

Name

OKI, KOUICHIRO
IWASHITA, KOUJIRO
MATSUDA, HIROYUKI
UMABE, TORI
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 5 -- LOW

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 61 13.62
2 63 14.47
3 63 14.94
4 61 28.42

4.4787
4.3538
4.2169
2.1464

STAGE
POINTS

65.0000
63.1877
61.1999
31.1506

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.21
94.15
47.92

COMPETITOR

Name

OKI, KOUICHIRO
IWASHITA, KOUJIRO
MATSUDA, HIROYUKI
UMABE, TORI
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Stage 6 -- NoTitle2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 106 19.15
2 120 22.16
3 112 28.27
4 62 58.54

5.5352
5.4152
3.9618
1.0591

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
117.3966
85.8888
22.9606

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.83
71.57
19.13

COMPETITOR

Name

OKI, KOUICHIRO
IWASHITA, KOUJIRO
MATSUDA, HIROYUKI
UMABE, TORI
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DVC Osaka CLUB MATCH 2008.04.29
Printed 5 12, 2008 at 13:07

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

3 G,C
4 WATATANI, SUMIKO
14 IPSC, Cragy
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